

\210

C.A.No. 8647 OF 2002

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.4 of 2003 in
Civil Appeal No.8647/2002

JAI RAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) D. Sumant Bhadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No.4 is rejected.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Suraj Parkash)
Court Master